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201501210000
21480

01/21/2015
10:19:02

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BURNETT
DONALD O

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201501150000
15440

01/15/2015
11:29:08

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FITTS EVAN R 11 100 Instr
#:20070312000
109890

Lot#:13
Book:11
Pg:100
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE 1

201501150000
15440

01/15/2015
11:29:08

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MIDFIRST
BANK

11 100 Instr
#:20070312000
109890

Lot#:13
Book:11
Pg:100
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE 1


