Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= MIDFIRST BANK; Date Recorded= 2015/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501210000 21480	01/21/2015 10:19:02	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BURNETT DONALD O						Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201501150000 15440	01/15/2015 11:29:08	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FITTS EVAN R			11	100	Instr #:20070312000 109890	Lot#:13 Book:11 Pg:100 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE 1
201501150000 15440	01/15/2015 11:29:08	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MIDFIRST BANK			11	100		Lot#:13 Book:11 Pg:100 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE 1